
UDAIPUR ENTERTAINMENT WOLRD PRIVATE LIMITED

LIST OF OTHER CREDITORS

Sr. No. Received Date Name of Creditor Flat No. Claim Filed  Claim Admitted 

1 09-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain B2-402 35,94,213              12,04,208            

2 09-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain B2-602 36,66,095              11,95,988            

3 09-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain B3-301 32,57,251              10,79,011            

4 12-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain CP-2/211 20,62,334              5,87,335              

5 12-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain CP-2/227 10,63,058              2,56,844              

6 12-07-21 Bhavesh Kumar B Jain CP-2/226 & CP-2/212 39,82,629              11,15,553            

TOTAL 1,76,25,580           54,38,939            


